			09/19/2002 12:3	8:00 FILED/CE	
	•				
			•		
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT					
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			•		
<del></del>					
			•		
			-		
	والمراق والمتهام ويبها القائمة فيناك فيناكم والمهرية ويبها ويهي والبهاء المواكد والمسائد في المساء والمناط	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	EONLY	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a 1a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	<del></del>	<del></del>	······································	
			•		
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
HUGHES	CHARLES	H	ENRY		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
103 HUGES STREET	COLUMBIANA	AL	35051	AZU	
TAX ID # SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   18. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DESTOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NON	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	ebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combin	ne names			
28. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTNAME	MIDDLE	VANE	SUFFIX	
				SUPPIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	CONNIE	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
103 HUGHES STREET		A	35051		
TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 26 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u>A</u>	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	, j	1		T NONE	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3h	.)	والمسانية ويون الإكراب المسادرة والمراجعة	NONE	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	On I was out only strict sound on beauty treated (on on on	<u> </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Alabama Power Company					
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
·					
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	ł	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
600 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL	35291	USA	
his FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					
The following heat pump, which was installed at the r statement:	esidence located on the property d	lescribed in	n Item 14 of this f	financing	
10 SEER TRANE H.P.					
MET TW 6036C140B	5 # 2 6 134 F ~ 21	<b>&gt;</b>			
7 m 2 0036 0100 A	22654444				
BAY 47 R141000A	984002200	279			
Division in the contraction of t	T D T OUCK OO 17				

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCCFILING

This Financing STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum (if applicable) 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

ONAME OF FIRST DERTO	الرصورة المرافية بالبراد	فاجراه ويساجون المساورة في المساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة	TELICAT				
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTO	والمراجعة والمساور والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة	RELATED FINANCING STA	( ) EINEN I	:		•	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	<del></del>	CIDOT MARKE	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
	<b>-</b>	FIRST NAME					
40646>	·	CHARLES	HENRY			-	
10. MISCELLANEOUS:	•		-			_	
						•	
				THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E HOE ANI V
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL 11	FGAL NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	بنوس وبالوالي سالون المارية المارية المستوس	ومكوبات بيطار إساريات	13 I OK FILLING OFFIC	C USE OUF!
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		COPIL INVITE - mach conf grig in	entric ( 1 let of 1 let) - do flot above	ate di coltigiile itelin	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
			•				
110. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM			FIRST NAME	······································	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
JHU CHE	<u> </u>		WICT BRI	A			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	_		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
107 1-10 6	<del></del>	STOLE CT B. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN		A C	35051	103 K
OF	RGANIZATION	B. THE OF ORGANIZATION	, in sociable nor or order	ZATION	111g. Orto	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	P1
	BTOR BARTY'S	T ACCICNOD CIDIC	NAME in a strong or a second		<u></u>	وبالون على شعال مشخال و الأسال عالي مساوحة في ساو من في من المساودة المساودة المساودة المساودة المساودة المساود	NON
2.   ADDITIONAL SECURI 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		or   ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name (	12a or 12b)		<del></del>	<del></del>
			••				
126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	E	<del></del>	FIRST NAME	<del></del>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT		to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	ion:			
collateral, or is filed as a file.  4. Description of real estate:	With a unit-						
The real property descr	ribed on the a	ttached deed.					
							_
		•				-	
<ol><li>Name and address of a RECOR (if Debtor does not have a record</li></ol>		re-described real estate				•	
(11 2020) 4000 (1021)	a moderacy.						
	-						
			17. Check only if applicable and			·	<b></b>
	ه د		Debtor is a Trust or Trust 18. Check only if applicable and		ويبدأ عقااب ويسوينان	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
			Debtor is a TRANSMITTING		•		
			Filed in connection with a Ma		ransaction	effective 30 vears	
			Filed in connection with a Pu				

20020919000452500 Pg 3/3 40.50

the state of the s

2

This Form Freddish By SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC. P. O. Box 752 - Cohambiane, Alabama 35051 (205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291 Pex(205) 669-3130

(Names Charles Henry Hughes 107 Hughes Street

(Address) Columbiana, Alabama 35051

1 11 --

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

This instrument was prepared by

Mike T. Atchison, Attorney Post Uffice box 822

SHELBY

Columbiana, Alabama 35051 (Address) Form 1-1-5 Rev. 5/82

WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP - LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORPORATION, Symplem, Alabama, STATE OF ALABAMA

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.

That in consideration of

Five Hundred and no/100 (\$500.00)------

to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Clara Lee Hughes, a widow

(berein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

Charles Henry Hughes and wife, Connie L. Hughes; and Victoria L. Hughes

(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in

She1by

County, Alabama to-wit:

Lot 6, of Owen's Addition to the Town of Columbiana, as the same appears of record in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama. Said lot being further described as commencing on the East side of Collins Street 596.5 feet North of the North boundary of Lauderdale Street in the Town of Columbiana, Shelby County, Alabama, and run thience East and parallel with the North side of Section 26, Township 21 South, Range 1 West, 170 feet for point of beginning of a lot herein conveyed; run thence in a Southerly direction and parallel with Collins Street, 166.6 feet; run thence in an Easterly direction and parallel with Lauderdale Street 90 feet; run thence in a Northerly direction and parallel with Lester Street to an unnamed Street joining Lester Street and Collins Street; run thence in a Westerly direction along the South boundary of said Street, 89.6 feet to point of beginning. LESS AND EXCEPT that portion of said lot conveyed in Deed Book 208, Page 184, in Probate Office.

Clara Lee Hughes is the surviving grantee in that certain deed recorded in Deed Book 169, Page 55, in Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; the other grantee, Roy M. Hughes, having died on or about the 14th day of June, 1992.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that luniess the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their beirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

in withess wheri	EOF, I have he	ereunto set my	hand(s) and seaks), this	. 141
day of July	. 19_92	· 		
WITNESS:				1
<del></del>	<del></del>	(Seal)	A Clara Lee 7	ugher_ (Seal)
<del></del>	<del></del>	(Seal)	Clara Lee Hughes	(Seal)
<del></del>		(Seal)		(Sea)
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	_ county }	•		•
the undersi	gned authority		a Notary Public in and f	or said County, in said State.
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Clara Lee Hughes,	a widow		
on this day, that, being info	rmed of the contents of the c	oregoing conveyance, and	gn <b>e</b>	ne. acknowledged before me ceuted the same voluntarily
on the day the same bears d Given under my hand s	iate.	472_day of_	July	A. D., 1992_
		<del></del>	(Dus 77/2	Notary Public.